Owverall Dimensions
Iltem Mumber
Colors

Materials

Weight

Violume

Clearance from Floor 1
Leg/Base Depth 1

Leg/Base Height 1
Leq/Base Width 1

Opening for Seating Height
Overhang Width 1

Tabletop Thickness

Drawer Glide Type
Drawer Stop Material
Functionality

Has Leveler
Protective Feet
Seating Capacity
Shape Type

Size

Suite

Weight Capacity

32.00"w x 32.00"d x 36.00"h
IMAR-213

Antigue Rust

Aluminum

53.75 b

15.72 cu ft

35.50"
20.00°
35.50"
20.00"
35.50"
6.00"

0.50"

MNone

MNone

MNone

Yes

Leg Levelers
2.00

Round
Counter
Simone

100 b



